
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

35 
878 
241 
215 

64 
32 
50 
16 
13 
37 
84 
57 

227 
58 

9 
18 
47 

421 
211 
381 

66 
60 
38 

0 
325 
424 

53 
0 

65 
808 
112 
906 
297 

Name 

Marcus Andersson 
Brian Sørensen 
Jonas Karlsson 
Jan Mikael Andersen 
Frank Mikael Pedersen 
Klaes Asaa 
Jens Gert Larsen 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
Alex Larsen 
Dennis Bruun 
David Dalsgaard 
Erik Debel 
Martin Munch 
Johan Enqvist 
Martin Nielsen 
Bjarne Lauridsen 
Michael Brændgaard 
Mikkel Kjærstrup 
Hans W. Jørgensen 
Anders Kyhn Davidsen 
Poul Brix Christensen 
Søren Fink-Jakobsen 
Robert Jensen 
Iven Husebø # 21 
Jim Radmer 
Stefan Andreasen 
Mads Møller Johansen 
Tale Nygård 
Peter Henrik Knudsen 
Hans Jochumsen 
Robert Gösta 
Hans Kingo 
Per Liebst 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:10.946 
1:11.245 
1:11.635 
1:12.802 
1:13.289 
1:13.512 
1:13.637 
1:14.057 
1:14.125 
1:14.417 
1:14.477 
1:15.663 
1:15.999 
1:16.683 
1:17.103 
1:17.155 
1:17.375 
1:18.586 
1:18.642 
1:18.694 
1:19.257 
1:19.448 
1:19.563 
1:19.622 
1:22.231 
1:22.248 
1:24.686 
1:25.090 
1:27.657 
1:28.249 
5:04.174 

Diff 

0.299 
0.689 
1.856 
2.343 
2.566 
2.691 
3.111 
3.179 
3.471 
3.531 
4.717 
5.053 
5.737 
6.157 
6.209 
6.429 
7.640 
7.696 
7.748 
8.311 
8.502 
8.617 
8.676 

11.285 
11.302 
13.740 
14.144 
16.711 
17.303 

3:53.228 

Best Speed 

105,494 
105,052 
104,480 
102,805 
102,122 
101,812 
101,639 
101,063 
100,970 
100,574 
100,493 

98,918 
98,480 
97,602 
97,070 
97,005 
96,729 
95,238 
95,171 
95,108 
94,432 
94,205 
94,069 
93,999 
91,017 
90,998 
88,378 
87,959 
85,383 
84,810 
24,606 

- 
- 

In Lap 

9 
11 
10 

6 
9 
4 
4 
9 
9 
5 
7 
2 
7 
4 
4 
8 
3 
9 
8 
9 
9 
7 
6 
4 
2 
6 
1 
9 
9 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Ring Knutstorp 
01 Friday 

04 Blue 1300-1320 

Practice started at 12:55:29 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

12-08-2016 13:00 


